Product Data Sheet
ATS7310
GSM Module for Reporting and U/D
Communication devices
The advisor MASTER and ADVANCED features a true
communication centre offering multiple reporting connections to
multiple central stations. The control panels have a PSTN
communicator on board and optional ISDN, GSM, IP

capacity  lead acid rechargeable 18 Ah 12 V nom. (BS131)
Weight  44 gr.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ATS1801 ATS Computer and printer interface
ATS7120 ATS ISDN - B channel communicator
ATS7121 ATS ISDN - B & D channels communicator
ATS7310 GSM Module for Reporting and U/D
ATS1809 ATS Universal Interface for an Ethernet based IP connection
ATS7200N ATS Voice Reporting Module
ATS7123
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product
specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit  UTC Fire & Security
online or contact your  sales representative.